1968
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1970
1971
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1974
1975
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1977
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1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Paul Turley
Punkin Whitten
Bud Tyler
Punkin Whitten

Jess Williams

Joe Beard
Ben Wagner
Steve Lane
Steve Lane
Steve Lane
Steve Lane
Steve Lane
Steve Lane

Dewitt Forrest
Dale Hancock
Mike Richards
Larry French
Brad Curtis
David Wesson

Kenny Nahlen
John Stevens

Chris Caldwell

Raymond Cooper
Nathan Tuckfield

Bareback Champions

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Nathan Tuckfield
Raymond Cooper
Raymond Cooper
Raymond Cooper
Grant Freeman
2014 Grant Freeman
Hunter Ramsey
Hunter Ramsey
Hunter Ramsey
Montana Duvall
Montana Duvall
Montana Duvall
Montana Duvall
Montana Duvall
Braydon Morrow
Cody Mounts



